Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

FORESTLANDS GOTCHA THINKIN
GLACIER PARK RVFS CANASTA
GLACIER PARK RVFS MASQUERADE
PFEIFER FARM MAGIC DREAM
PFEIFER FARM MAGIC SPOTS
PFEIFER FARM MIRICALE MAIDEN

TRAVILLA SULTANS KEEPSAKE

Equine Registry

DoB

14-Oct-2013

03-Dec-2009

12-Dec-2010

22-Jan-2006

18-Dec-2006

01-Mar-2005

16-Oct-2003

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg
11360
9327

9932

6771

6970

5897

5235

CHERRY OAK MAGIC (2000)

Sire Damsire

BM FURYS GOTCHA LOOKIN HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)
KOTTA PARK COMIN' ON STRONG (IMP HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)
KOTTA PARK COMIN' ON STRONG (IMP AUERRT ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)

CLAREMONT SULTANS MR SPOTACUL/ HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)

CLAREMONT SULTANS MR SPOTACULAREART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)
TRAVILLA FIRE AND ICE HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)
PHILLAMARA SULTAN (IMP AUS) HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)
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